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Metric No PARTICULARS

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students during last five years

(excluding backlog students)

DVYV Clarification

2.6.3.1. Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise
during the last five years

HEI Input:

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

64

43

73

99

104

2.6.3.2. Number of final year students who appeared for the university examination
year-wise during the last five years

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
68 44 76 99 105
S. No. DVV CLARIFICATION HEI RESPONSE
1 Certified Result sheet published by the | Please find the certified report from the

affiliating university. Registrar Evaluation indicating the pass
percentage of final-year students in the
MBA programme year-wise for the last

five years

2 Also provide a verified report from the | The result sheets of all final-year students

head of your college or from the | who appeared, authenticated by the

examination controller at the university | Principal/ director are attached herewith.
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you are affiliated with, reflecting the

percentage of students who have
passed in their final year (final
semester), categorized by degree

programs and years.

We are a standalone institute providing

Master of Business Administration

Course and no other courses are involved.

DVV CLARIFICATION

HEI RESPONSE

The certified report from the Registrar

Evaluation  indicating  the  pass
percentage of final-year students in the
MBA programme year-wise for the last

five years

The result sheets of all final-year
students who appeared, authenticated by
the Principal/ director are attached

herewith

View

Complete final year students list

submitted to university for convocation

View

Data Template

View



https://msnim.edu.in/documents/1289/1_2.6.3_university_result_Confirmation.pdf
https://msnim.edu.in/documents/1290/2_2.6.3.pdf
https://msnim.edu.in/documents/1291/3_2.6.3.pdf
https://msnim.edu.in/documents/1292/4_2.6.3.pdf
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