



MSNIM Besant Campus, Bondel, Mangaluru – 575 008, D.K. District, Karnataka State, India (Affiliated to Mangalore University, Approved by AICTE) (Sponsored by: Women's National Education Society)

Metric No	PARTICULARS
2.6.3	Pass percentage of Students during last five years (excluding backlog students)

DVV Clarification

2.6.3.1. Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise during the last five years

HEI Input:

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
64	43	73	99	104

2.6.3.2. Number of final year students who appeared for the university examination year-wise during the last five years

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
68	44	76	99	105

S. No.	DVV CLARIFICATION	HEI RESPONSE
1	Certified Result sheet published by the	Please find the certified report from the
	affiliating university.	Registrar Evaluation indicating the pass
		percentage of final-year students in the
		MBA programme year-wise for the last
		five years
2	Also provide a verified report from the	The result sheets of all final-year students
	head of your college or from the	who appeared, authenticated by the
	examination controller at the university	Principal/ director are attached herewith.





MSNIM Besant Campus, Bondel, Mangaluru – 575 008, D.K. District, Karnataka State, India (Affiliated to Mangalore University, Approved by AICTE) (Sponsored by: Women's National Education Society)

you are affiliated with, reflecting the	We are a standalone institute providing	
percentage of students who have	Master of Business Administration	
passed in their final year (final	Course and no other courses are involved.	
semester), categorized by degree		
programs and years.		

S. No.	DVV CLARIFICATION	HEI RESPONSE
1	The certified report from the Registrar	<u>View</u>
	Evaluation indicating the pass	
	percentage of final-year students in the	
	MBA programme year-wise for the last	
	five years	
2	The result sheets of all final-year	<u>View</u>
	students who appeared, authenticated by	
	the Principal/ director are attached	
	herewith	
3	Complete final year students list	<u>View</u>
	submitted to university for convocation	
4	Data Template	View





MSNIM Besant Campus, Bondel, Mangaluru – 575 008, D.K. District, Karnataka State, India (Affiliated to Mangalore University, Approved by AICTE) (Sponsored by: Women's National Education Society)